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 Children’s Advocacy Center of Collin County 

Board of Directors  
July 2020 - June 2021 

 
Name Committee Phone #s E-mail Start Term 

Expires 
Spouse Ethnicity 

1.  Liz Sweney 
5965 Caroline Drive 
Frisco, TX 75034 
Retired Executive 

Board President 
Executive Committee 
 

972-731-0625(H) 
214-762-4235 (Cell) 

Lizsweney@yahoo.com Feb-17 
June 
2020 

Jan-20 
May 
2023 

Randy Anglo 

2. Al Valente 
5924 Hilton Street 
Plano, TX 75093 
Managing Partner, Bell & Valente, LLC 
 

Board Vice President, 
Executive Committee,  
Audit Committee 

972-473-2364 (H) 
972-403-1025 (W) 
214-986-3757 (Cell) 

al.valente@raymondjames.com Aug-2016 
Aug-19 

July-19 
July-22 

Hilary Anglo 

3.  Stephanie South 
3108 St. Germain Drive 
McKinney, TX 75070 
State Farm Insurance Agent 
 
 

Board Secretary 
Executive Committee, 
Board Governance 
Committee 

972-547-0501 (H) 
972-690-0618 (W) 
972-644-3256 (Fax) 
972-658-6153 (Cell) 
972-437-1190 

stephanie.south.nysu@statefarm.com 2000 
Apr-07 
Jul-10 
July-13 
July-16 
July-19 

2006 
Jun-10 
Jun-13 

June-16 
June-19 
June-22 

Gene Anglo 

4. James Bradow 
5204 McKenzie Way 
Plano, TX 75093 
Retired Partner, Ernst & Young 
 

Finance Committee 
Governance 
Committee 

972-248-2588 (H) 
214-969-8760 (W) 
214-912-2588 (Cell) 

jimbradow@me.com July-12 
July-15 

  July-18 

June-15 
June-18 
June-21 

Sharon Anglo 

5.  Benita Casey 
5912 Shady Oaks Drive 
Frisco, TX  75034 
Controller, Celanese Corporation 

Audit Committee 972-443-4764 (W) 
972-762-5479 (C) 

Benita.casey@gmail.com June 
2020 

May 
2023 

Michael Hispanic 

6.  Tracy Chavez 
2503 Merlin Drive 
Lewisville, TX  75056 
Investment Lead, Publicis Media Exchange 

Chair, Community 
Relations committee 
Executive Committee 

312-220-3614 (W) 
469-879-2408 (Cell) 

tracychavez@ymail.com Sept. 
2020 

August 
2023 

Daniel 
Justitz 

Hispanic 

7. Marsha Clark 
6867 Livorno Lane 
Frisco, TX 75034 
CEO, Marsha Clark & Associates 
 

Chair, People, 
Process, Tools 
Committee 
Executive Committee 

972-625-3884 (H) 
214-914-4041 (Cell) 

marsha@marshaclarkandassociates.com Jan-2018 
Mar - 
2021 

Feb-21 
Feb - 22 

 Anglo 

8.  Greg Conley 
2200 Taylor-Burk Dr.  
McKinney, TX 75071   
Chief, McKinney Police Department 
 

Partners Committee 214-533-2654 (cell) gconley@mckinneytexas.org Sept 
2019 

 

Aug 
2022 

 Anglo 

9. Kimberly Cousin 
1255 Wildfire Lane 
Frisco, TX  75033 
VP of Public Affairs, JPMorgan Chase 

Governmental Affairs 
Committee 

214-326-2154 (cell) Kimberly.cousin@sbcglobal.net Sept. 
2020 

Aug 
2023 

Michael African 
American 

mailto:jimbradow@me.com
mailto:Benita.casey@gmail.com
mailto:tracychavez@ymail.com
mailto:marsha@marshaclarkandassociates.com
mailto:gconley@mckinneytexas.org
mailto:Kimberly.cousin@sbcglobal.net


Revised 3/23/2021 
 

 2 

10. Ashley Denison 
5516 Inverrary Court 
Dallas, Texas  75287 
Chief Information Officer, Caliber Collision 
 

 469-948-9664 (W) 
214-476-1106 (cell) 

Ashley.Denison@calibercollision.com March 
2021 

Feb  
2024 

 Anglo 

11.  Patty Escoe 
3349 Green Tree Drive 
Sachse, TX  75048 
Divisional Vice President, Blue Cross Blue 
Shield 
 

People, Process, 
Tools Committee 

806-420-1036 (cell) Pescoe1@gmail.com June 
2020 

May 
2023 

Art Anglo  

12.  Gere Feltus, M.D. 
317 Bachman Creek Drive 
McKinney, TX  75072 
Medical Director, Mesquite Employee Health 
Center 
 

 972-882-7120 (W) 
214-728-4859 (cell) 

gfeltus@gmail.com Sept. 
2020 

Aug.  
2023 

 African 
American 

13. Joshua Floren 
310 Martel Lane 
Coppell, TX 75019 
President, Texas Health 
Presbyterian Hospital 
 

Chair, Governance 
Committee 
Executive Committee 

214-277-9078 (Cell) 
972-981-8122 (W) 

joshuafloren@texashealth.org June-15 
June-18 

May -18 
May-21 

Valerie Anglo 

14. Scott Graham 
2210 Thornbury Lane 
Allen, TX 75013 
Partner, Ernst & Young 
 

Chair, Audit 
Committee 
Executive Committee 

972-908-3481 (H) 
214-969-8819 (W) 
214-906-8441 (Cell) 

scott.graham@ey.com Sept-17 
Sept 
2020 

Aug-20 
August 
2023 

Mika Anglo 

15.  Jannie Kinsey-Goods 
4615 Liam Drive 
Frisco, TX  75034 
SVP, Global Human Resources 
Sapience Analytics 
 

 214-226-1166 (cell) Jannie.Goods@sapience.net March 
2021 

Feb – 
24 

Terry African 
American  

16.  Tyler Krohn, MD 
810 Shallowater Drive 
Allen, TX  75013 
VP of Operations, Children’s Health Plano 
 

Partners Committee 469-744-2739 (W) 
310-699-1154 (C) 

Tyler.krohn@childrens.com June 
2020 

May 
2023 

 Anglo 

17.  Matt Langan 
4300 Community Avenue 
McKinney, TX  75071 
Chief Deputy, Collin Co. Sheriff’s Office 
 

Partners Committee 972-547-5104 mlangan@collincountytx.gov Open   Anglo 

18. Nate Moran 
7652 Regent Lane 
Frisco, TX 75034 
General Manager, 
Toyota Motor, North America Inc 
 
 
 
 

People, Process and 
Tools Committee 

469-292-1573 (W) 
859-760-0458 (Cell) 

Nathaniel.moran@toyota.com Dec-18 Nov-21 Caroline Anglo 
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19.  Cal Parsons 
2905 Snowmass Court 
Richardson, TX 75082 
Texas Instruments, Product Marketing 
Manager  
 

Chair, Development 
Committee 
Executive Committee 

214-479-3126 (W) 
214-354-8376 (Cell) 
 

cparsons@ti.com Feb-17 
June 
2020 

Jan-20 
May 
2023 

Krista Anglo 

20.  Mark Patterson 
2429 London Drive 
Plano, TX  75025 
Self Employed 
 

Development 
committee 

972-905-2120 (W) 
972-672-5957 (Cell) 

mapatterson@calypsocorp.com Aug-17 
August 
2020 

 

July-20 
July 

2023 

 Anglo 

21. Eric Pointer 
6305 Carmel Falls Court 
McKinney, TX 75072 
Credit Union of Texas, 
President/CEO 
 

Development 
Committee 

214-325-5238 (Cell) vpointer@cutx.org Mar-19 Feb-22 Alicia Anglo 

22.  Ed Record 
18845 Campbell Road  
Dallas, TX 75252 
Retired executive 
 

Finance Committee 281-414-6645 (Cell) EJRPGH@gmail.com July-17 
July 2020 

June-20 
June 
2023 

Claudine Anglo 

23.  Diane Seimetz 
4100 Midway Rd #2110 
Carrollton, TX  75007 
Principal, Launch Agency 

Community Relations 
Committee 

972-403-1789 (H) 
972-818-4100 (W) 
972-672-4478 (Cell) 
 

dseimetz@launchagency.com Aug-11 
Oct-14 
Oct-17 
October 

2020 

Sep-14 
Sept-17 
Sept-20 
Sept 
2023 

Doug Anglo 

24. Paul Sheldon 
2048 Remington Lane 
Frisco, TX 75033 
Attorney at Quilling, Selander, Lownds, 
Winslett, and Moser 
 

Vice Chair, People, 
Process and Tools 
Committee 

214-560-5453 (W) 
214-208-0099 (Cell) 
214-871-2111 (Fax) 
 

psheldon@qslwm.com Mar-19 Feb-22 Tamara Anglo  

25.  Ana Lucia Soto 
8308 Novaro Drive 
Plano, TX  75025 
Senior Brand Strategy Manager, NRG 
Reliant 
 

Community Relations 
Committee 

214-926-5524 (W) 
214-926-5524 (cell) 

alsotoc@yahoo.com March 
2021 

Feb-24 Elliott Hispanic  

26.  Frank Stanesic 
1620 Coastal Drive 
Rockwall, TX 75087 
Retired Executive 
 

Executive Committee, 
Chair, Strategic 
Planning  
Governance 
Committee 
 

972-501-0683 (H) 
469-867-5220 (Cell) 

frank.stanesic@gmail.com 
 

July-08 
July-11 
July -14 
June-17 

July 2020 

June-11 
June-14 
June-17 
June-20 
June 
2023 

Christine Anglo 
 
 
 
 

 

27. Jim Steinmark 
4811 Holly Tree Drive 
Dallas, TX  75287 
Partner, Crimson Technology 
 
 
 

Chair, Governmental 
Relations Committee, 
Community Relations 
Committee, Executive 
Committee 

603-897-5114 (Cell) Jim@marketingopsgroup.com Aug-17 
August 
2020 

July-20 
July 
2023 

Sheila Anglo 

mailto:alsotoc@yahoo.com
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28. Toni Sutton 
5351 Samuell Blvd.  
Dallas, TX 75228 
CPS, INV/AR Program Administrator 
 

Partners Committee 972-415-6936 (Cell/Office) Marie.Sutton@dfps.state.tx.us Apr-17 Open Lawrence Anglo 

29.  Robb Temple 
6800 Anthem Court 
McKinney, TX  75071 
EVP, Chief Government Affairs Officer 
Independent Financial 
 

Governmental Affairs 
Committee 

(972) 562-9004 (cell) rtemple@ibtx.com March 
2021 

Feb 
2024 

 Anglo 

30. Greg Willis 
2100 Bloomdale Road, Ste., 100 
McKinney. TX 75071 
Collin County District Attorney 
 

Chair, Partners 
Committee 
Executive Committee 

972-548-4330 (W) 
469-235-9555 (Cell) 

gwillis@co.collin.tx.us Jan-2011 Open Jill Anglo 

   Lynne McLean 
2205 Los  Rios Boulevard 
Plano, TX 75074 
Chief Executive Officer 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Collin County 
 

Chief Executive 
Officer, 
Executive Committee 
Board Governance 
Committee, People 
Process Tools 
Committee, 
Governmental Affairs 
Committee 
 

972-633-6601 (W) 
214-280-1171 (Cell) 

lmclean@caccollincounty.org May-09   Anglo 

  Dan Powers 
2205 Los Rios Blvd  
Plano, TX 75074 
Chief Operating Officer 
Children’s Advocacy Center of Collin County  
 
 

Chief Operating 
Officer, Executive 
Committee, 
Community Relations 
Committee, Partners 
Committee, 
Governance 
Committee, 
Governmental Affairs 
Committee 
 

972-633-6615 (W) 
214-707-7471 (Cell) 

dpowers@caccollincounty.org Oct-2017 Open Maria Anglo 
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